14000138196

(Re	equestor's Name))
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	,
(Cı	ty/State/Zip/Phon	ne #)
	TIAW	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Na	me)
1		
	ocument Number)
(Do		
(Do	_ Certificate	
(Do	_ Certificate	
(Do	_ Certificate	
	_ Certificate	
(Do	_ Certificate	



08/23/17--01016--019 *+55.00



O SIMMONS AUG 2 4 2017

:		1
417 E. Virginia Street	CONNECTION, INC. Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222	
1906 72ND DR E	LLC	_
		Art of Inc. File
Signature		Fictitious Search Fictitious Owner Search Vehicle Search
Requested by:	8/23/17	Driving Record Driving Record UCC 1 or 3 File UCC 11 Search
Name	Date Time	UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In	Will Pick Up	Courier

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

I. N	ame of the limited liability company: 1906 72ND E	DR E LLC	
2. (a)			
	Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)		Mailing address of limited liability company: (Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)
	1906 72ND DR E	19	16 72ND DRIVE EAST
	SARASOTA, fl 34243	SA	ARASOTA, fl 34243
	SEPTEMBER 4, 2014	L14	1000138196
3.	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.	Document number
5. (a)		
)	f the Florida Dep	
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET) 1916 72ND DRIVE EAST	ADDRESS)	FILED
	SARASOTA	34243	
(b)	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registered</u>	d Office address	ED AH 9: 37
	NEW Registered Office Address:		
	1916 72ND DRIVE EAST	 -	
	SARAOSTA, FI	34243	
the ch agent was/w the art Signa I here provis the ob to mer	limited liability company is not organized under the latange or changes are made, the Florida street address of will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited literer authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of icles of organization or the operating agreement of the <u>Auternal Content</u> of a member of a member of a member or authorized representative of a member or authorized representative of a member of	ws of the Stat f the registere iability compa of the limited limited liabil LANCE	d office and the business office of the registered iny, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) hability company or as otherwise provided in hity company. E BULLOCK Printed or typed name of signce his canacity. I further garge to comply with the

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00

• '

.

.